Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Last 5 digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SARGAM INDIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Comm??gglrgﬁgﬁgrl‘] (%LI?nFE]legllzllOZQZZ List of Creditors as on: 24-05-2023; Name of IP: RAHUL JINDAL; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1249348307

1240365742

74.56

1842327.41

7140238.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

154937283

153621792

9.23

1315491.18

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

112696471

67202

0.00

112629269

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

31

317618881

28

269515421

16.20

29750459

19323291

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6000

1834606942

1663570157

0.00

6000

32914277.59

139092798

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/17293
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-05-26 17:06:11-76ccd54c82b81cefc843215cff050e0d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/0ca4be8bfda623e273c354038025ec53.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-05-26 17:06:11-a8da79e351f79289ee6a0ea31ff957df.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-05-26 17:06:11-eba363c48f7a59b1f58de768d4eab0eb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-05-26 17:06:11-e42248a8cf6df1ecdf8f6b90f32bdfec.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

