				<u>(Please click h</u>	<u>nere for previous Lis</u>	ts of Creditors)				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	1249348307	6	1240365742	74.56		1842327.41	7140238.00	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	154937283	9	153621792	9.23		1315491.18		<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	112696471	3	67202	0.00			112629269	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	31	317618881	28	269515421	16.20		29750459	19323291	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	6000			0.00		6000		<u>Annexure 9</u>
	Total	50	1834606942	46	1663570157	100.00		32914277.59	139092798	